
MASTER HEIGHT GAGE

JEG

SH. CAT NO CUSTOMER DIMENSIONS LOT NO

FRACTIONAL TOLERANCE  +- 1/64 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

DR CHK DATE

REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

OF 1

1
254Z-72

DO NOT
SEPARATE
PRINT FROM
WORK

THE L.S. STARRETT CO.
ATHOL, MASS.

10-1/64
254.252

6-53/64
173.246

1 25/32
45.373

1-1/8
28.575

25/32
19.759

80-5/8
2047.9

35/64
13.816

1-25/32
44.945

2"
50.8

1-7/8
47.619

7-31/64"
190.163

6-45/64
170.25


